Tytus One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Connections:
I J (s) (F) (b) (H)
Electric radiators:
x w
Available sizes:
Specifications:
Working pressure: 0,8 MPa	 Maximum operating temperature: 82°C

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
820 440 533 288 600 400 680 70 5,44 11,70 WZTYN082044
820 540 645 348 600 500 680 70 6,39 13,75 WZTYN082054
820 640 755 407 800 600 680 70 7,35 15,80 WZTYN082064
1020 440 666 358 600 400 880 70 7,03 15,09 WZTYN102044
1020 540 806 433 800 500 880 70 8,29 17,78 WZTYN102054
1020 640 943 507 1000 600 880 70 9,54 20,47 WZTYN102064
1260 440 828 444 800 400 1120 70 8,46 18,12 WZTYN126044
1260 540 1002 537 1000 500 1120 70 9,95 21,32 WZTYN126054
1420 440 930 497 1000 400 1280 70 9,73 20,83 WZTYN142044
design: Terma
We recommend:
Integrated
pipe‑masking set